Contents

ELT Journal Volume 77 Number 2 April 2023

Special Section on Critical Pedagogy

Introduction to the Special Section on Critical Pedagogy
Alessia Cogo

Freire's problem-posing model: critical pedagogy and young learners
Nadine Nelson and Julian Chen

Critical literacy supplementary materials in high school EFL
Hyeyoung Jung

Engaging writing in the Arab EFL classroom

Rawia Hayik

Decolonizing business English: exploring classroom ideologies
Chris Banister

Black Lives Matter in an EFL speaking class
Eser Ordem

Practising critical visual literacy through redesign in ELT classrooms
Cecilie Waallann Brown and Milica Savic

Digital literacy as ideological practice
Csilla Weninger

Articles

Towards the new construct of academic English in the digital age
Nahal Khabbazbashi, Sathena Chan, and Tony Clark

Engaging students in dialogic interactions through questioning
Zi Yang and Sue Brindley

Do students’ oral corrective feedback beliefs matter to teachers?
Xuan Van Ha

131

132

145

166

176

186

197

207

217

227

20z Aeniga4 Go uo Jasn abajj0) synwsplos) Aq g/2//onssi/fg/wod dno-olwapede//:sdiy woly papeojumoq



Key Concepts in ELT

Self-efficacy
Julie Waddington

View from here

Supporting part-time ELT faculty in a Japanese university
Gregory Strong

Survey Review

Tracking trends in coursebooks for young learners
Kate Gregson

Reviews

30 Trends in ELT by Philip Kerr
Russell Mayne

Starting Points in Critical Language Pedagogy by Graham V. Crookes and
Arman Abednia
Lachlan jackson

IATEFL

O A0
r |

[=] .

This is a QR code. Scan to view the
journal on your mobile device.

237

241

245

274

277
280

$20z Areniga4 G0 uo Jasn 8b8)|0D synwisp|os) Aq g/2//enssi/fja/woo dno-olwspeoe//:sdny woJj papeojumoq





