## Contents

ELT Journal Volume 77 Number 2 April 2023	
Special Section on Critical Pedagogy	
Introduction to the Special Section on Critical Pedagogy Alessia Cogo	131
Freire's problem-posing model: critical pedagogy and young learners Nadine Nelson and Julian Chen	132
Critical literacy supplementary materials in high school EFL Hyeyoung Jung	145
Engaging writing in the Arab EFL classroom Rawia Hayik	156
Decolonizing business English: exploring classroom ideologies Chris Banister	166
Black Lives Matter in an EFL speaking class Eser Ordem	176
Practising critical visual literacy through redesign in ELT classrooms Cecilie Waallann Brown and Milica Savić	186
Digital literacy as ideological practice <i>Csilla Weninger</i>	197
Articles	
Towards the new construct of academic English in the digital age Nahal Khabbazbashi, Sathena Chan, and Tony Clark	207
Engaging students in dialogic interactions through questioning <i>Zi Yang and Sue Brindley</i>	217
Do students' oral corrective feedback beliefs matter to teachers? <i>Xuan Van Ha</i>	227

## Key Concepts in ELT

Self-efficacy Julie Waddington	237
View from here	
Supporting part-time ELT faculty in a Japanese university Gregory Strong	241
Survey Review	
Tracking trends in coursebooks for young learners Kate Gregson	245
Reviews	
30 Trends in ELT by Philip Kerr Russell Mayne	274
Starting Points in Critical Language Pedagogy <i>by</i> Graham V. Crookes and Arman Abednia	
Lachlan Jackson	277
IATEFL	280



This is a QR code. Scan to view the journal on your mobile device.